I OgdInopolski Miting Plywacki Os6b Niepetnosprawnych

todz, 27- - 28-10-2018

Konkurencja 11
27-10-2018 - 15:00

Kobiet, 100m dowolny

Punkty: WPP 2018

Pozycja

11.
12.
13.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

22.

26.

NogsrwNhE

Wojnarowska Patrycja
Boruszewska Zuzanna
Lisiak Nikola

Giedrys Alicja

Daroch Oliwia

Kacik Nikola

Kardasz Nadia
Jakoniuk Julia
Badowska Nikola
Pochopienn Weronika
Zebrowska Eliza
Noga Aneta

Maika Marta
Kupczynska Karolina
Grzegorczyk Justyna
Serwiak Weronika
Tokarz Natalia
Krynicka Julia

Wiejak Wiktoria
Wolnik Marta
tukasiewicz Aleksandra
Wychorska Kinga
Majczyk Julia
Szumlanska Karolina
Koztowska Maria
Gruszka Marta
Maksara Julia

Belc Anna
Karpisiewicz Maja
Mataszkiewicz Dominika
Korowaj Paula
Czarnuch Natalia
Grzyb Natalia
Zaluska Martyna
tatka Patrycja
Tomczuk Barbara

Rok ur.

01
05
01
81
02
01
05
05
07
05

96
02
00
00
99

99
03
03
01
03

97
96
06
08
03
06
99
92
02

05
05
01

START Tarnéw

UKS 149 t 6dz

KSI START Szczecin
START Gdansk
START Czestochowa
START Gdansk
START Gdansk
START Wroctaw

IKS AWF Warszawa
START Kat./Tychy
IKS AWF Warszawa
START Czestochowa
START Czestochowa
START Czestochowa
START Biatystok
START Czestochowa
UNIWERSYTET Rzeszéw
IKS AWF Warszawa
IKS AWF Warszawa
START Czestochowa
KSI START Szczecin
START Kalisz
START Bydgoszcz
START Tarnéw

IKS AWF Warszawa
START Kat./Tychy
START Kat./Chorzéw
START Bydgoszcz
START Kalisz
START Biatystok
START Biatystok

KSI START Szczecin
START Czestochowa
START Wroctaw

IKS DSS Krakow
START Bialystok

S1-S14
Wyniki

Czas Pkt.
1:17.16 814
1:12.95 717
1:19.15 523
1:16.50 488
1:18.80 417
1:28.68 385
1:23.46 287
1:23.47 287
1:29.71 239
1:51.73 146
1:30.81 138
1:48.02 63
1:48.07 62
1:53.02 62
1:41.70 34
2:01.52 21
1:47.90 12
2:17.85 7
1:49.82 4
2:07.88 3
2:14.16 3
2:06.43 1
2:07.57 1
2:28.59 1
2:39.40 1
2:17.06
2:22.33
2:32.22
2:46.51
2:51.43
2:54.16
3:09.11
3:10.81
3:32.06
3:34.78
3:59.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278
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